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Alderman’s Green Primary Pupil Achievements 2025
Where everyone believes in us and we believe in ourselves
 

End of Reception 2025
	Good Level of 
Development (GLD) 
	School All Children 

	National All Children
	Coventry All Children


	
	70%  
	68.3%  
	65.3%




Year 1 Phonic Screen Check 2025
	Year 1  

	School All Children 
	National All Children 
	Coventry All children 

	74.1%  
	79.9%

	77.3% 


 

Year 4 Multiplication Times Table Check 2025
	All Children
	School
	National
	Coventry

	Pass 25 out of 25
	61%
	40%
	


 

Key Stage 2 (Year 6) 2025
	All Children  
	School
All children
	School 
Mainstream
	National 
	Coventry 

	Reading  
	64.1% 
	70%
	75.1% 
	72.8%  

	Writing  
	69.6% 
	76%
	72.3% 
	69.8% 

	Mathematics  
	72.8% 
	80%
	74.1% 
	71.6%  

	Reading + Writing + Maths  
	59.8% 
	65%
	62.2% 
	59.7% 

	Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling (SPAG)
	70.4%
	
	72.4%
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